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Announcement of academic calenday [ Date :
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Academic Calendar 2024-25
s 2 DR Date No of Days
Thursda o,
Admission Process : e 20
Silt.ul'[iﬂ.}’ 2{] Jlll}-’ 2024
Sunday ;
FFirst Term 21 July 2024 92
Thursday 20 Oct 2024
: _— Monday 21 Oct 2024
Winter Vacation 91
Sunday 10 Nov 2024
Monday 11 Nov 2024
Term End Exam 42
Tuesday 31 Dec 2024
Friday 01 Jan 2025
Second Term 90
Monday 31 March 2025
Tuesday 01 April 20256
Term End Exam ‘ - 30
Wednesday 30 April 2025
Tuesday 01 May 2025
Summer Vacation = STE 40
Sunday 15 June 2025

R : 3 s 202b.
Note : 1. Next academic year will commence from 16 June
2. Holidays applicable as per State Govt and KBC North Maharashtra

Universily rules.

Principal

il




